You May Be Also Be interested
In:
IXA40RG1200DHGLB Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
IXA40RG1200DHGLB Details PDF
IXA40RG1200DHGLB
Manufacturer Part Number: IXA40RG1200DHGLB
Manufacturer/Brand: IXYS Corporation
Part of Description: IGBT PHASELEG 1200V 30A SMPD
Datasheets: IXA40RG1200DHGLB.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2588 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IXA40RG1200DHGLB
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description IGBT PHASELEG 1200V 30A SMPD
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ArraysPart Status 2588 pcs Stock
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.15V @ 15V, 35A
Supplier Device Package ISOPLUS-SMPD™.B
Series -
Power - Max 230W
Package / Case 9-SMD Module
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
NTC Thermistor No
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce -
Input Standard
IGBT Type PT
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 150µA
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 63A
Configuration Single
IXA4IF1200UC
IXYS
IGBT 1200V 9A 45W TO252AA
IXA45IF1200HB
IXYS
IGBT 1200V 78A 325W TO247
IXA40PG1200DHGLB
IXYS
IGBT PHASELEG 1200V 30A
SMPD
IXA40PF1200TDHGLB-TRR
IXYS
IGBT PHASELEG 1200V 40A
SMPD
IXA4IF1200TC
IXYS
IGBT 1200V 9A 45W TO252AA
IXA4I1200UC
IXYS
IGBT 1200V 9A 45W TO252AA
IXA385WJZZ
SHARP
SHARP QFP
IXA40PF1200TDHGLB
IXYS
IGBT PHASELEG 1200V 40A
SMPD